Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:30.779 +1.545 13:01:19.053 131 2:33.298 +4.064 16:09:58.311
(33) LFP Racing Team 66 2:31.108 +1.872 13:03:50.159 132 2:33.631 +4.397 16:12:31.942
TOOI0TETS 67 2:31.054 +1.820 13:06:21.213 133 2:34.967 +5.733 16:15:06.909
2 2:40.472 +11.238 10:06:44.085 68 2:30.323 +1.089 13:08:51.536 134 2:34.689 +5.455 16:17:41.598
3 2:37.820 +8.586 10:09:21.905 69 2:34.090 +4.856 13:11:25.626 135 2:34.530 +5.206 16:20:16.128
4 2.37.516 +8.282 10:11:59.421 70 2:31.665 +2.431 13:13:57.291 136 2:34.542 +5.308 16:22:50.670
5 2:39.137 +9.903 10:14:38.558 7 2:32.481 +3.247 13:16:29.772 137 2:34.470 +5.236 16:25:25.140
6 2:36.563 +7.329 10:17:15.121 72 2:31.997 +2.763 13:19:01.769 138 2:34.938 +5.704 16:28:00.078
7 2:36.469 +7.235 10:19:51.590 73 2:32.128 +2.8%4 13:21:33.897 139 2:34.437 +5.203 16:30:34.515
8 2:36.864 +7.630 10:22:28.454 74 2:32.683 +3.449 13:24:06.580 140 2:37.121 +7.887 16:33:11.636
9 2:36.805 47571 10:25:05.259 75 2:33601 +4.367 13:26:40.181 141 2:34.371 +5.137 16:35:46.007
10 2:34.921 +5.687 10:27:40.180 76 2:47.198 +17.964 13:29:27.379 142 2:34.696 +5.462 16:38:20.703
1 2:35.201 +5.967 10:30:15.381 77 8:48.206 :18.972 13:38:15.585 143 2:34.384 +5.150 16:40:55.087
12 2:36.055 +6.821 10:32:51.436 78 2:42.626 +13.392 13:40:58.211 144 2:34.754 +5.520 16:43:29.841
13 2:35.464 +6.230 10:35:26.900 79 2:41.245 +12.011 13:43:30.456 145 2:34.999 +5.765 16:46:04.840
14 2:38.049 +8.815 10:38:04.949 80 2:41.892 +12.658 13:46:21.348 146 2:34.122 +4.888 16:48:38.962
15 3:00.838 +31.604 10:41:05.787 81 2:40.047 +10.813 13:49:01.395 147 2:33.129 +3.8% 16:51:12.091
16 3:03.100 +33.866 10:44:08.887 82 2:52.152 +22.918 13:51:53.547 148 2:33.848 +4.614 16:53:45.939
17 4:48.421 19.187 10:48:57.308 83 2:38.763 +9.529 13:54:32.310 149 2:34.309 +5.075 16:56:20.248
18 2.35.374 +6.140 10:51:32.682 84 2:38.511 +9.277 13:57:10.821 150 2:37.578 +8.344 16:58:57.826
19 2:33.188 +3.954 10:54:05.870 85 2:39.042 +9.808 13:50:49.863 151 2:34.942 +5.708 17:01:32.768
20 2:33.955 +4.721 10:56:39.825 86 2:37.221 +7.987 14:02:27.084 152 2:35.216 +5.982 17:04:07.984
21 2:32.864 +3.630 10:59:12.689 87 2:41.153 +11.919 14:05:08.237 153 2:35.625 +6.391 17:06:43.609
22 2:34.598 +5.364 11:01:47 287 88 2:38.367 +9.133 14:07:46.604 154 2:37.807 +8.573 17:00:21.416
23 2:36.562 +7.328 11:04:23.849 89 3:06.638 +37.404 14:10:53.242 155 2:34.528 +5.204 17:11:55.944
24 2:36.058 +6.824 11:06:59.907 90 4:38.877 :09.643 14:15:32.119 156 2:35.806 +6.572 17:14:31.750
25 2:35.421 +6.187 11:09:35.328 91 4:16.536 :47.302 14:19:48.655 157 2:34.347 +5.113 17:17:06.097
2 2.35.363 +6.129 11:12:10.691 92 2:39.537 +10.303 14:22:28.192 158 2:35.900 +6.666 17:19:41.997
27 2:33.628 +4.304 11:14:44.319 93 2:38.262 +9.028 14:25:06.454 159 2:35.676 +6.442 17:22:17.673
28 2:36.276 +7.042 11:17:20.595 94 2:39.357 +10.123 14:27:45.811 160 2:34.491 +5.257 17:24:52.164
29 2:34.711 +5.477 11:19:55.306 95 2:36.477 +7.243 14:30:22.288 161 6:54.864 :25.630 17:31:47.028
30 2:41.710 +12.476 11:22:37.016 9% 2:39.400 +10.166 14:33:01.688 162 4:35.540 :06.306 17:36:22.568
31 3:19.783 +50.549 11:25:56.799 97 2:40.481 +11.247 14:35:42.169 163 5:04.368 :35.134 17:41:26.936
32 8:46.353 17119 11:34:43.152 98 2:41.045 +11.811 14:38:23.214 164 4:24.379 :55.145 17:45:51.315
33 2.37.272 +8.038 11:37:20.424 99 2:37.227 +7.993 14:41:00.441 165 2:31.991 +2.757 17:48:23.306
34 2:32.487 +3.253 11:39:52.911 100 2:37.546 +8.312 14:43:37.987 166 2:20.234 17:50:52.540
35 2:32.829 +3.595 11:42:25.740 101 2:37.005 +7.771 14:46:14.992 167 2:30.959 +1.725 17:53:23.499
36 2.33.717 +4.483 11:44:59.457 102 2:37.774 +8.540 14:48:52.766 168 2:29.455 +0.221 17:65:52.954
37 2:31.956 +2.722 11:47:31.413 103 2:43.079 +13.845 14:51:35.845 169 2:31.825 +2.591 17:58:24.779
38 2:32.575 +3.341 11:50:03.988 104 2:39.503 +10.269 14:54:15.348 170 2:30.389 +1.155 18:00:55.168
39 2:37.089 +7.855 11:52:41.077 105 2:39.978 +10.744 14:56:55.326 171 2:32.736 +3.502 18:03:27.904
40 2.33.235 +4.001 11:55:14.312 106 2:38.619 +9.385 14:59:33.945
41 2:32.439 +3.205 11:57:46.751 107 2:37.581 +8.347 15:02:11.526
42 2:32.447 +3.213 12:00:19.198 108 2:39.834 +10.600 15:04:51.360
43 2:34.209 +4.975 12:02:53.407 109 2:38.962 +9.728 15:07:30.322
44 2:31.929 +2.695 12:05:25.336 110 2:37.473 +8.239 16:10:07.795
45 2:33.249 +4.015 12:07:58.585 111 2:39.353 +10.119 15:12:47.148
46 2:30.883 +1.649 12:10:20.468 12 2:35.791 +6.557 15:16:22.939
47 2:31.796 +2.562 12:13:01.264 13 2:38.614 +9.380 15:18:01.553
48 2:31.480 +2.246 12:15:32.744 114 2:40.037 +10.803 15:20:41.590
49 2:41.520 +12.286 12:18:14.264 15 2:38.759 +9.525 15:23:20.349
50 5:04.387 :35.153 12:23:18.651 16 2:38.543 +9.309 15:25:58.892
51 2.31.182 +1.948 12:25:40.833 17 2:39.388 +10.154 15:28:38.280
52 2:30.819 +1.585 12:28:20.652 18 2:40.591 +11.357 15:31:18.871
53 2:29.969 +0.735 12:30:50.621 19 2:40.969 +11.735 15:33:59.840
54 2:30.910 +1.676 12:33:21.531 120 2:38.246 +9.012 15:36:38.086
55 2.35.055 +5.821 12:35:56,586 121 2:39.520 +10.286 15:39:17.606
56 2:33.860 +4.626 12:38:30.446 122 7:43717 :14.483 15:47:01.323
57 2:33.271 +4.037 12:41:03.717 123 2:32.282 +3.048 15:49:33.605
58 2.31.128 +1.894 12:43:34.845 124 2:31.928 +2.694 15:52:05.533
59 2:32.684 +3.450 12:46:07.529 125 2:32.880 +3.646 15:54:38.413
60 2.33.558 +4.324 12:48:41.087 126 2:32.242 +3.008 15:57:10.655
61 2:32.033 +2.799 12:51:13.120 127 2:33.001 +3.857 15:50:43.746
62 2:33.950 +4.716 12:53:47.070 128 2:32.482 +3.248 16:02:16.228
63 2:31.165 +1.931 12:56:18.235 129 2:33.863 +4.629 16:04:50.091
64 2:30.039 +0.805 12:58:48.274 130 2:34.922 +5.688 16:07:25.013
Orbits
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